



33	JJ0295	Supporting Feet			PCS	4	
32	MB-20059	Control Panel			PCS	1	
31		Power Switch Fittings	650x200x60	SUS304	PCS	1	
30	LS0034	Screw	M4x8		PCS	2	
29		Body Cabinet	650x470x250	SUS304	PCS	1	
28	DY0039	Power Cord	2x4 + 1x2.5M ²		PCS	1	
27	DQ-10010	Cable Entry	Ø16PG16		PCS	1	
26	DP0016	Grounding Wire Spring Washer	Ø=6	Dark Iron	PCS	2	
25	DP0012	Grounding Wire Flat Washer	Ø=6	Copper	PCS	3	
24	LM0018	Grounding Wire Nut	M6	Copper	PCS	2	
23	LS0030	Grounding Wire Screw	M6x20	Hexagonal Copper Plating	PCS	1	
22	LS0035	Screw with Wire	M4x8		PCS	3	
21	TT-WE256-07-02	Back Cover for Chimney	646x146x11	SUS304 T=1.0mm	PCS	1	
20	TT-WE256-07-02	Front Cover for Chimney	650x150x50	SUS304 T=1.0mm	PCS	1	
19	LS0058	Screw	M5X10	SUS	PCS	6	
18	DQ-10151	Connecting Terminal	1003A 30A		PCS	1	
17	WK0042	Thermostat	110°C	EGO	PCS	2	
16	DQ-30067	Knob	Ø58		PCS	2	
15	LS0033	Screw	M4x8		PCS	4	
14	DQ-10121	Washer	Ø58		PCS	2	
13	DQ-20036	Pluggale Indicator	LBX14-220V	Yellow	PCS	2	
12	DQ-20035	Pluggale Indicator	LBX14-220V	Green	PCS	2	
11	LS0065	Socket Head Cap Screw	M5x30	SUS	PCS	4	
10	TT-WE256-05	Heat Insulation Panel	614x380x92	Galvanized Sheet T=10.m	PCS	1	
9	TT-WE256-04-07	Bottom Panel	582x352x60	SUS304 T=1.0mm	PCS	1	
8	FR0232	Heating Element	220V/2500W		PCS	2	
7	TT-WE256-10	Heating Element Supporting Tube	580x20x20	SUS304 T=1.0mm	PCS	2	
6	LM0011	Nut	M5		PCS	8	
5	DP0015	Spring Washer	Ø=5		PCS	8	
4	DP0020	Flat Washer	Ø=5		PCS	8	
3	LS0066	Round Head Screw	M5x40	SUS	PCS	4	
2	TT-WE256-11	Heating Tube Clip	580x20x15	SUS304 T=1.0mm	PCS	2	
1		Grill Net Fittings	582x369x28	SUS304	PCS	1	

No.	Serial No.	Description	Specification	Material	Unit	AMT.	Remark
					Weight		
				Material			TWOTHOUSAND MACHINERY CO., LTD
			Projection				Exploded View
Mark	Times	File Updated No	Signature	Date	Version	Weight	Proportion
Design			Standardisation				
Verify					Page 1		TT-WE256
Craft			Approval				

35	TT-WE256-12	Bottom Cover Plate	616x390x11	Galvanized Sheet T=10.mm	PCS	1	
34	LS0005	Zincing Round Screw	M4x6		PCS	6	